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N 1:49 1:53 1:58 201 2:08 Monday to Friday: 6:15a-6:15p: 100 minutes
Saturday: 8a-6p: 60 minutes
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Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only) ‘ ! / @ @ @ @

Full Fare » Tarifa Basica $2.00 ;
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult. // BENEFIT ST . PAWTUCKET- .
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult. / Timepoint CENTRAL FALLS Armistice & Stop & Shop )
// Stops TRANSIT CENTER George Bennett (Pawtucket) Central & Newport Benefit & Thurber
/ = anseerf  owe | e | & ] 1
/
WANVE Fares / ﬁ \ 6:20 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:35
1
Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to CENTRAL \‘ § >-
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone. \ @ ‘ < 8:00 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:18
s FALLS o S N S
Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢ \\\ Q 3 ' E 9:40 9:49 9:52 9:56 9:58
Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) .......c..ccccoverrrerrrrernnnes $2.00 ) E\\“\:\N‘P\ 2 I' T
/
Day Pass * Pase de Dia $6.00 i i § I o 11:20 11:28 11:31 11:36 11:38
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00 / 76 - ,' -
Route 24L « Ruta 241 $4.00 l, T 5 | E 1:00 1:08 m 1:16 118
— : '
Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information. (g 5 ST i § % ! a 2:40 9:48 2:51 2:56 2.58
Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities, o |I CENTRAL AVE J<> = " (@)
and Medicare Card Holders. c | i z ‘v = 4:20 4:28 4:31 4:36 4:38
Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details. 0% ’,’//.4,”, rr\ "
Una tarifa reducida esté disponible para los Adultos Mayores, 6}> %7 s < c:,\ @ ,‘ 6:00 6:08 611 6i16 6:18
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una O /,,,/—"" f_‘ <\Vg§</ ’.
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare. N — = ;
= Q
Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion. ‘:/|:> cl_l>/JJ < PAWT U C K E T ,’ @ @ @ @
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o o 60t , MIsTice 9:20 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36
Independence Day Thanksgiving Day S‘ﬁ/}er Mill m LVp
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yiay v Central Falls W= Yy 78 < 10:20 10:27 10:30 10:35 10:37
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This bold and ambitious plan is designed to help make f 1 P © w ‘ h E _% é ) -
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